
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Sept. 5 Sept. 6 Sept. 7 Sept. 8 Sept. 9 Sept. 10 Sept 11

2011 2011 2011 2011 2011 2011 2011

Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin

Board Board Board Board Board

Florida Florida Florida Florida Florida

Channel Channel Channel Channel Channel

Labor Day Tourist Environmental

Holiday Development Advisory

County Council Council Metropolitan

Offices Planning

Closed Live Live Organization

Live BCC BCC

Budget Budget

Meeting Meeting

Coastal Replay Replay

Advisory 9-8-11 9-8-11

Committee Local

Live Coordinating

Board

Live

Board of

County

Commissioners

Budget

Meeting

Dist. 1 TDC EAC Live MPO

Redistricting Replay Replay LCB

Replay 9am 9:00 AM Replay

8-16-11 Today Today 9:00 AM

 

Schedule subject to change without notice  

Bulletin Board

Collier Focus

District 1

Redistricting

Public Meeting

FSU Headline News

FEMA Maps

Naples Historical Society

Midnight to 6:00am

5:00pm

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

9:30am

4:00pm

4:30pm

10:30am

7:30pm

8:00pm

11:30pm

8:30pm

6:00pm

11:00pm

10:00pm

9:30pm

Collier Focus

9:00pm

5:30pm

12:30pm

2:00pm

Happy Tails

3:00pm

2:30pm

7:00pm

10:30pm

Florida

Happy Tails

Channel

Happy Tails

3:30pm

8:30am

1:30pm

Replay '8-16-11

Collier Focus

12 noon

10:00am

11:30am

11:00am

1:00pm

6:30pm

FEMA Maps

Naples Historical Society "If These Walls Could Talk"

Redistricting

Public Meeting

Replay '8-16-11

Collier Focus

Storm Ready

On Scene

FEMA Flood Maps

Happy Tails

District 1

Nature's Fury

Family Tree

Collier Focus

Storm Ready

On Scene

FEMA Flood Maps

Happy Tails

Nature's Fury

Family Tree


