		- .	1	- ·	E : 1	0 ()	0 1	
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	,	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
	Sept. 5	Sept. 6	Sept. 7	Sept. 8	Sept. 9	Sept. 10	Sept 11	
	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	
Michainh the Coopers				Bulletin Boa				
Midnight to 6:00am	Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin							
6:00am				Bulletin	Bulletin			
7:00am	Board	Board	Board	Board	Board	Channel		
8:00am	Florida	Florida	Florida	Florida	Florida	Happy Tails Collier Focus		
8:30am	Channel	Channel	Channel	Channel	Channel	District 1		
9:00am	Labor Day	Tourist	Environmental					
9:30am	Holiday	Development	_			Redistricting		
10:00am	County	Council	Council		Metropolitan	Public Meeting		
10:30am	Offices				Planning	Replay '8-16-11		
11:00am	Closed	Live	Live		Organization		/ Tails	
11:30am					Live	BCC	BCC	
12 noon						Budget	Budget	
12:30pm						Meeting	Meeting	
1:00pm				Coastal		Replay	Replay	
1:30pm				Advisory		9-8-11	9-8-11	
2:00pm				Committee	Local			
2:30pm				Live	Coordinating	Collier	Focus	
3:00pm					Board	FEMA	Maps	
3:30pm					Live Naples Historical Society			
4:00pm	Nature's Fury					Nature's Fury		
4:30pm	Family Tree				Family Tree			
5:00pm	Collier Focus			Board of		Collier Focus		
5:30pm	Storm Ready			County	Storm Ready			
6:00pm	On Scene			Commissioners		On Scene		
6:30pm	FEMA Flood Maps			Budget	FE	FEMA Flood Maps		
7:00pm	Happy Tails			Meeting		Happy Tails		
7:30pm	Dist. 1	TDC	EAC	Live	MPO	District 1		
8:00pm	Redistricting	Replay	Replay		LCB	Redistricting		
8:30pm	Replay	9am	9:00 AM		Replay	Public Meeting		
9:00pm	8-16-11	Today	Today		9:00 AM	Replay	8-16-11	
9:30pm	Happy Tails							
10:00pm	FSU Headline News							
10:30pm	Collier Focus							
11:00pm	FEMA Maps							
11:30pm	Naples Historical Society "If These Walls Could Talk"							

Schedule subject to change without notice